
Dès 12 ans

30 min 10 m

PARCOURS SENSATION 

MAX

1 m 40

DIFFICULTÉ

ÉVREUX (27)

ARRIVÉE

DÉPART

1  Tyrolienne ascendante

2  Pont de singe

3  Pont himalayen

4  Surf

5  Tyrolienne ascendante

6  Pont de singe

7  Tyrolienne guidon

	 8  Tyrolienne

9  Funambule

10  Saut de tarzan

11  Tyrolienne trapèze

12  Tyrolienne

Accès interdit 
aux parcours sans 
l’autorisation du 

personnel Arbr’en ciel.

PARCOURS TEST 
OBLIGATOIRE FORÊT PROPRE

GA
RDONS LA

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1


